



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000268568/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Apr 21, 2024

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Apr 21, 2024
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Oct 24, 2023
Created By	SILVIA_M
Changed On	Jan 11, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	HELLMANN'S
HOS	710064315169
Change Number	300006832944

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Hellmann's Dressing FINE HERBS - CHIVES 1 L (Fijne kruiden - Bieslook) - UFS
Dutch_BE	Hellmann's Dressing FINE HERBS - CHIVES 1 L (Fijne kruiden - Bieslook) - UFS
English	CU HLM CHIV&PARSL DRE 1L PBOT
French_BE	Hellmann's Dressing FINE HERBS - CHIVES 1 L (Fines herbes - Ciboulette) - UFS
German_DACH	Hellmann's Dressing FINE HERBS - CHIVES 1 L (Kräuter - Schnittlauch) - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Netherlands	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000268568/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Apr 21, 2024

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000237991/000/003

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Apr 21, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	DRE_FS_Herbs_F4F
English_EU	CoM: FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Dressing Fijne Kruiden - Bieslook

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, raapzaadolie, alcoholazijn, zure **ROOM, EIGEEL**, gemodificeerd zetmeel, suiker, zout, voedingszuur (melkzuur), magere **MELKPOEDER**, kruiden¹ (bieslook 0,2%, peterselie 0,1%), verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), citroensapconcentraat, peper. Kan mosterd en sesamzaad bevatten. Geschikt voor vegetariërs. Glutenvrij.

¹Duurzaam geteelde ingrediënten.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:NL/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	1	Le	l e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
INGREDIENT LIST	Made with chives & parsley
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Gluten free
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000268568/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Apr 21, 2024

Purpose	Description
STORAGE	Droog, donker en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren. Na opening in de koelkast 1 maand houdbaar.
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot:
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van toegevoegde kunstmatige smaakversterkers
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van toegevoegde conserveermiddelen

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:NL/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 105 g [100 ml]
Energie	1155 kJ
Energie Kcal	276 kcal
Vetten	28 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	2,9 g
Koolhydraten	4,4 g
waarvan suikers	2,6 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	0,8 g
Zout	1,2 g

Per - 105 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000237991/000/003



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000268568/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Apr 21, 2024

Combination pack data

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	DRE_FS_Herbs_F4F